1114BDP23240159 1114BP23240115
Application No. : Development Permission No. :
Project Title : LAYOUT PLAN SHOWING PROPOSED RESIDENTIAL BUILDING ON F.P.NO.-5 OF D.T.P.S.NO. 413 (ENASAN-MUTHIYA-BILASIYA) [REVENUE SURVEY NO:- 7 (O.P.NO.:- 5), OF MOJE.:- BILASIYA, TALUKA.:- DASKROI, DISRICT. :- AHMEDABAD] Inward No ODPS/2023/090884 Sheet 1111
Inward Date Scale 1:200
oo . A AREA STATEMENT VERSIONNO.. 1.'0'58
Building USE/SUBUSE Details VERSION DATE: 11/08/2023
Buidng PROJECT DETAL :
Building | Building Building No Of Floor Floor Fsl 176 Authority: Ahmedabad Urban Development Authority o
Neme | Use SubUse gfg’up Residential Units | Name | (°%TUSe | gupuse | FSINeme | FSIUse | by 6] 2 (AUDA) Plot Use: Residential
Re‘si.. Re.si.. 371 AuthorityClass: D1 Plot SubUse: Resi. Building (More than one side
GROUND Building Building I common)
FLOOR Residential | (More than | Residential FSI | Residential | (More than ] 337 AuthorityGrade: Urban Development Authority Plot Use Group: Dwelling-2 (DW2)
PLAN one side one side 101 Project Type: Building Permission Plot Category: NA
;omlmon) ;ommon) 101 Nature of Development: NEW Land Use Zone: Gamtal Extension
esl. €sl. Development Area: Draft/Preliminary Town Plannin - .
FIRST Building Building 5 ; Schemz y 9 Conceptualized Use Zone: GME
Resi. FLOOR | Residential | (More than | Residential FSI | Residential | (More than 35/1 ‘; SubDevelopment Area: Other Areas
Building Dwelling-2 PLAN ggfmi:gi) gg;;:gi) 53/1/2 53/2 336 Special Project: NA
A(24) | Residential | (More than ([‘)”v‘\elz')”g' 1 . - 351 9 Special Road: NA
one side o - Site Address: SHILPGRAM BHAKTIKUNJ, TP-413
SECOND Building Building — ; ,
71.43 common) FLOOR | Residential | (More than | Residential FSI | Residential | (More than Fo00 RS 20(0LD), O7(NEW), BILASIYA
PLAN one side one side 35/2 :
] AREA DETAILS : Sq.Mts.
common) common)
8.09 8.09 } ¥ | | co@BIN CO@BIN I 1253 L Resi 8 1. | Area of Plot As per record .
3 8 3 3 3 g 3 S 8 TERRACE Building 5313 g Plot Validation Certificate 4189.00
|T [9p) o o o ‘? a2 o™ @ . . ) n .
i 6.87 46T 8.09 8.09 8.09 w _iJ 1637 3.02 — FLOOR Residential (Morg éhan s/1p 35/2 . Physical area measured at site 4189.00
00 7 T o 7 r FF-3.02— PLAN one side 3477 7 7/12 or Document 4189.00
~——7.50(ROAD) 3 // f common) 342 5 % Plot area drawn as per Site 4189.00
7 = LTSS AIIA2, Resl Resl ° 138 w1 Area of Plot Considered 4189.00
[/ — : 7 GROUND Building Building | .
/ Z|E == FLOOR | Residential | (More than | Residential FSI | Residential | (More than 2 Deduction for
o _ // / = s PLAN one side one side (a)Proposed roads 0.00
o ’ g / # f = - T common) common) (b)Any reservations 0.00
f / /, 77 Resi. Resi. 22 71 Total(a + b) 0.00
g ’ 4 V7' | / d D) FIRST Building Building Net A f plot (1 - 2) AREA OF PLOT
© ve v P17 g v v .02 — o o o 3. [Net Area of plot (1 - 2) 4189.00
&; = / % /ﬂ' Y 1%' £ / U /:H: / e :?/; 7 / ¥ /sz z% = ﬁ// y /] / Resi. FLOOR | Residential (Morgthan Residential FSI | Residential (More_than 150 9y 36/0]] % of Common Plot (Reqd.) 113.90
<6 | 3 L ! o—<C 2 L PLAN one side one side 4.1
T / / ! / //’ i : /' - 5 A / Building Dwelling-2 common) common) 22 % of Common Plot (Prop) 42311
|| YA S413; (L4 i A ) = : — A(1) Residential | (More than g 1 . . Common Plot 423.11
1 ) f VB & 1 7 75’: /M = o) . /3 / / S oneside | P2 Resi. Resi.
2 / f ) % /<r ik ) ‘ % /& k / 12> i ) 4 // A :3 common) SECOND Building Building 23 Balance area of Plot(1 - 4) 3765.89
~ / 1 J /% /: 1 / ) / f / e g 7 FLOOR | Residential | (More than | Residential FSI | Residential | (More than 37/P P Plot Area For Coverage 4189.00
a4 A o § /// ] A N ' %/ :ﬁ PLAN one side one side 23 Plot Area For FSI 4189.00
- 1.831; ) T1. I — 1.831‘ /‘; 11. 3 1.831; ~ & / . 4 common) common) Perm. FSI Area (1.20) 5026.80
77 oy (a8 94 \ ) = 454 Y Resi e FSiaen = 226 60
Lr'// 1O YV, sl Ln'// sl n o otal Ferm. area .
i ?azﬁ m&/ 2 i 4 %-0 4+ . 3,02 — TERRACE Building : —
l v / y/ l l /Oj J l l f / l * 105 ////// / FLOOR Residential | (More than ) N 6. Total Built up area permissible at:
4 — L — : — — / — — /06 :!‘/ 777 = PLAN one side KEY PLAN a. Ground Floor 0.00
| = R7? 04 i oO-U4 P i i I s o4 o.U4 =g ! i I — o4 o.U4 | 28 f%: Common) SCALE : 1 CM = 20.00 MT Proposed Coverage Area (4634 %) 1941.27
483 y i 8.09 i 8.09 5 71(ROAD) - , 8.09 809 = e 57—,— LLLL, Resi. Resi. Total Prop. Coverage Area (46.34 %) 1941.27
o — < y GROUND Building Building Balance coverage area (- %) 0.00
= .50 MTWIDE INTERNALROAD Access Road = /t FLOOR | Residential | (More than | Residential FSI | Residential | (More than Proposed Area at
= p A 1 PLAN one side one side — —
B Area 71245 + 4 7 /117 common) common) - Proposed Built up ELXJZEZS/ Approved Proposed F.S.I Exslsltlng/ Approved
5 oo 7/ oy = Resi. Resi. Ground Fi 1941.30 0.00 162662] 0.00
e : : : 45.THROAD) —— : : : # Z > 3.02 FIRST Building Building T~ ?ur: F o 1917.94 0.00 1719.94 000
o 5.04 | 5.04 | ! 5.04 | 5.04 | ! 5.04 | 5.04 | A/ Z Resi FLOOR | Residential | (More than | Residential FSI | Residential | (More than PLINTH LVL Selchnd sgor 00 70 e 70
9 09 [/ [ % - | S > PLAN one side one side : : . :
i T T T A /71 T T < ; Z ); = < Building Dwelling-2 common common - Terrace Floor 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
e S 1% / ‘U S S =t a Y o) A(35) | Residential | (More than g 1 ) )
o ‘I 'é i = ) I AN I 'é [ CE— A/ //// one side (DW2) Resi. Resi. Total Area: 4999.28 0.00 431047 0.00
1 i i’ ' i S va A SECOND Building Building GROMNDLVL Total FSI Area: 4310.45
1l ] o N~ 27277777 mm . . . . . . ~
_—TI y?’l :7/ /l} %L: _:I&S?’l f tb 83, = = /1 83l ' )}83 = o =) S y ,% common) FLOOR Residential (Morg than | Residential FSI | Residential (Morg than AccessoryUse Area Added in BuiltUp Area: 545
%/: :%% 7’ :/ /: :/ o N A' PLAN ggfr];:gi) 22;2?;) < Total BuiltUp Area: 5004.71
=) Q f =) S =) -~ < > i = ;
T %: : é 43 & %: f %2 & %: : %3 Rl 475 7 - — 2 Proposed F.S.I. consumed: 1.03
» < = < < e —< = -T— 02— i S B. Tenement Statement
300017 7 7771 7 v TERRACE Building 3
o [ = o | / L, . 1l | ’, /// ¢ I / 7 I “,—— 425 —=1/ ////// /] FLOOR Residential | (More than . e 1. | Tenement Proposed At:
s | s o2 [ VR v/ 7 NSt 7 PLAN one side = GF, 18.00
4 —=——385 —~/ ,4/, A comlmon) ‘ B.B.C.C. (1:5:10) 2. | Total Tenements (3 + 4) 18
5 é//“ Ar E Resi. Resi. B C. Parking Statement
— — ‘ ildi ildi . . .
™ / /// / / / GROUND | Building o | Building TYP. WALL SECTION 1. |Parking Space Required as per Regulations: 165.00
o |) - / e e = FLOOR | Residential | (More than | Residential FSI | Residential | (More than FOR 0.23 THK. WALL 2 |Proposed Parking Space: 16764
f p% / / ~ % < 29 PLAN one side one side -|FToP g Space: '
f / / / % / T > -3.02— common) common) Color Notes
f S Resi. Resi.
4 -
(1 / f ﬁ & %// 7 % FIRST Building Building COLOR INDEX
30071l 4 YN / ¢ Resi FLOOR | Residential | (More than | Residential FSI | Residential | (More than PLOT LINES [
i , 509 = Zeloo : I o Si. PLAN one side one side ’H AIR VENT — CATCH PIT WITH EXISTING STREET
AR LE = : 58.04, LI — o Buikding 1 5/ ling-2 common) common) = PERFORATED —— FILTERATION MEDIA
= = p 5 03 P o = SEAY) = A(6) | Residential | (More than 1 - : RCC SLAB SIZE=2.0X2.0X2.5 M. FUTURE STREET, IF ANY
&6 87 o o g 5 @ 114 i / / © oneside | OW2) Resi. Resi. Gl o PERMISSIBLE BUILDING LINE —
A@s il B B ~ B P I 750 A A A common) SECOND Building Building PERMISSIBLE
B UGWT 4 ' & / f FLOOR | Residential | (More than | Residential FSI | Residential | (More than ]
AS) : r — A' X | 307— PLAN one side one side EXISTING WORKS I
P =——349+— f 16.37 common) common) WORK PROPOSED TO BE DEMOLISHED
5 B & 12.53 Resl. Ty COASE SAND S00MM PROPOSED WORK E—
o < + 16.37 TERRACE Building PEA GRAVEL SO0NIM DRIANAGE AND SEWERAGE WORK —
N frs} 3 O S| = - o+
g ~ common) 2| 5 \ { ONTOP OF CHANNEL WORK WITHOUT PERMISSION IF STARTED ON SITE [
Resi. Resi. S| ~ 300MM DIA. PVC PIPE APPROVED WORK
GROUND Building Building & 200MM DIA. STAINER PIPE
7-50(ROAD) PLOT FLOOR | Residential | (More than | Residential FSI | Residential | (More than 2 450MM DIA. BORE
+ PLAN one side one side S 125MM DIA. GRAVEL PACKING
46.08 I common) common) f
Resi. Resi. =
77.43 FIRST Building Building 2 STAINER
Resi FLOOR | Residential | (More than | Residential FSI | Residential | (More than =
Buil ding PLAN one side one side post
_ Dwelling-2 common) common) §
B(7911) | Residential gh:zr; ;r;an o) 1 Rosl Resi =
common) SECOND Building Building g
FLOOR Residential | (More than | Residential FSI | Residential | (More than I
36.00 MT. WIDE T.P.S. ROAD PLAN one side one side -
common) common)
Resi. —
TERRACE Building PERCOLATION WELL (NOT TO SCALE)
FLOOR Residential | (More than - (PLOT AREA=1500 TO 4000 SQ.MT.) FSI&T t Detail
PLAN one side NOTE:-STRUCTURE DESIGN AS PER STRUCTURAL ENGINEER. (THIS IS ONLY SKETCH PLAN) enement Letarls
common) Proposed
Resi. Resi. No. of Same Total Built Up Deductions (Area in Sg.mt.) FSI Area | Total FSI
GROUND Building Building Building Bldg /-\Srea t (Sq.mt.) ASrea t No. of Unit
FLOOR Residential | (More than | Residential FSI | Residential | (More than (Sq.mt.) StairCase | Stair Lobby Covered Resi. (Sq.mt.)
PLAN one side one side Area
Resi. Resi. Resi. Resi. A(1) 1 251.33 19.68 4.83 582 | 221.00 | 221.00 01
FIRST Building Building GROUND Building Building A(35) 2 563.28 39.36 9.66 31.86 482.42 482.42 02
Resi FLOOR | Residential | (More than | Residential FSI | Residential | (More than FLOOR Residential | (More than | Residential FSI | Residential | (More than A (6) 1 251.31 19.68 483 5.82 220.98 220.98 01
Buldng | i PLAN 22;;:2?1) gg;zgi) PLAN ‘C’Qm‘;ﬁ) 22;;:2?1) B(7911) 3 85689 | 59.04 1437 | 4797 | 73548 | 73548 03
B(810) | Residential | (More than ([‘)”v‘\elz')”g' 1 — — — — B(810) 2 57126 | 3932 958 | 3198 | 490.38 | 490.38 02
SITE PLAN 22; ;‘iﬁ) SECOND Building Building FIRST Building Buiding B(12) 1 256.89 19.66 4.79 643 | 22601 | 226.01 01
Scale - 1:200 FLOOR | Residential | (More than | Residential FSI | Residential | (More than Resi FLOOR | Residential | (More than | Residential FSI | Residential | (More than C (124) 1 256.89 19.69 479 643 | 22598 | 22598 01
( cale - 1. ) PLAN one side one side e PLAN one side one side C (1416 18) 3 856.80 | 59.04 1437 | 4797 | 73548 | 73548 03
common) common) C (1416 _ g Dwelling-2 common) common) C(1517) 2 571.26 39.38 9.58 31.98 490.32 | 490.32 02
Resi. 18) Residential | (More than | py, o) Resi. Res. Grand Tota]
TERRACE Building 23; fr:f;) SECOND Building Building : 18 4999.28 |  354.21 86.46 | 24812 | 431047 | 431047 18
FLOOR Residential | (More than - FLOOR Residential | (More than | Residential FSI | Residential | (More than , ,
PLAN one side PLAN one side one side Required Parking
common) common) common) Buildi Units Required
Resi. Resi. Resi. NUI Ing Type SubUse Area Parking Car
GROUND Building Building TERRACE Building ame Reqd. Prop. | Area(Sq.mt.
FLOOR | Residential | (More than | Residential FSI | Residential | (More than FLOOR | Residential | (More than Resi. Building | 00 a9 1
PLAN one side one side PLAN one side .| (More than one i
common) common) common) A(24) Residential | 217.38 13.75 13.75
Resi. Resi. Resi. Resi. common) >300.0 100
FIRST Building Building GROUND Building Building Resi. Building 100- 300 1
Resi FLOOR | Residential | (More than | Residential FSI | Residential | (More than FLOOR Residential | (More than | Residential FSI | Residential | (More than A5 | (More than one )
Buldin PLAN one side one side PLAN one side one side (35) Residential | e 217.38 13.75 13.75
o ureing Dwelling-2 common) common) common) common) common) >300.0 100
B(12) | Residential | (More than 1 . - - . sait A
one side (DW2) Resi. Resi. Resi. Resi. Resi. Building 100 - 300 1
common) SECOND Building Building FIRST Building Building B(7911) Residential (More than one i 33212 4.5 415
FLOOR | Residential | (More than | Residential FSI | Residential | (More than Resi FLOOR | Residential | (More than | Residential FSI | Residential | (More than esidential | side : : :
PLAN one side one side Buil ding PLAN one side one side common) >300.0 100
g)e:imon) common) C(1517) | Residential | (More than (E)gvv?/lzh;g-z ;(;rzimon) ;(;Timon) F|<\<Aesi. Bﬁilding 100- 300 1
! one side ! ! B(810) | Residentil | \cre fhan one 221.41 13.75 13.75
TERRACE Building common) SECOND Building Building side : - :
FLOOR | Residential | (More than - FLOOR | Residential | (More than | Residential FSI | Residential | (More than common) >300.0 100
PLAN one side PLAN one side one side Resi. Building
common) common) common) B (12 | (More than one 100 - 300 1
Res.. Res.. Res.. (12) Residential side 101.13 13.75 13.75
GROUND Building Building TERRACE Building common) >300.0 100
FLOOR Residential | (More than | Residential FSI | Residential | (More than FLOOR Residential | (More than Resi. Building
PLAN one side one side PLAN one side | (More than one 100 - 300 1
Resi. Resi. common) >300.0 100
FIRST Building Building Resi. Building 100~ 300 1
; FLOOR | Residential | (More than | Residential FSI | Residential | (More than -
Resi. FLoc esidentia (one o esidentia esidentia (one o C (1416 18) | Residentil (More than one 33212 4195 4195
Bulding | o cormon) common) side >300.0 100
C(12A) | Residential | (More than S’VV‘\*/Z' 9 1 . : common) _
one side (DW2) FB{eT(li Eesklj Resi. Building 100 - 300 1
SECOND uilding uilding | (More than one i
common) FLOOR | Residential | (More than | Residential FSI | Residential | (More than C{1817) | Residential | 4o 22141 13.75 13.75
PLAN one side one side common) >300.0 100
;0’“,’“0”) common) Total: 16500 | 165.00
esl.
TERRACE | Buiding Parking Check (Table 7b)
FLOOR Residential (Morg than - Car Total Parking Area
PLAN one side
common) Use Type Area No. Area No.
Reqd. Prop. Reqd. Prop. Reqd. Prop. Reqd. Prop.
Residential | 165.00 167.64 12 0 165.00 167.64 -
Total 165.00 167.64 12 0 165.00 167.64 -
Tree Details (Table 3h) OWNER'S NAME AND SIGNATURE
Nos Of Trees HEER DEVELOPERS PARTNER ANKIT PRAFULBHAI PATEL
Plot Name
Reqd Prop
PLOT Tree 105 108
Common Plot Area ;
Name Prop. Area ARCH/ENG'S NAME & SIGNATURE STRUCTURE ENGINEER
Buildingwise Floor FSI Details Common Plot 42311 CHIRAGKUMAR PRAGJIBHAI Bhavik Patel
Building Name NAKRANI
A24) A1) A(35) A6) B(7911) B (8 10) B (12) C (124) $8§14 16 C(1517) Total — 1114ERH14062701107 1114SE10012400353
Ef;re Total g SUPERVISOR'S NAME & SIGNATURE | DATE OABBROYAL
. . . . . . . . . . Total FSI 3
Proposed Built Up Area (Sq.mt.) | Proposed FSI Area (Sq.mt.) | Proposed Built Up Area (Sq.mt.) | Proposed FSI Area (Sq.mt.) | Proposed Built Up Area (Sq.mt.) | Proposed FSI Area (Sq.mt.) | Proposed Built Up Area (Sg.mt.) | Proposed FSI Area (Sq.mt.) | Proposed Built Up Area (Sq.mt.) | Proposed FSI Area (Sq.mt.) | Proposed Built Up Area (Sq.mt.) | Proposed FSI Area (Sq.mt.) | Proposed Built Up Area (Sq.mt.) | Proposed FSI Area (Sq.mt.) | Proposed Built Up Area (Sq.mt.) | Proposed FSI Area (Sq.mt.) | Proposed Built Up Area (Sq.mt.) | Proposed FSI Area (Sq.mt.) | Proposed Built Up Area (Sq.mt.) | Proposed FSI Area (Sq.mt.) Proposed Built Up Area (Sq.mt) | Area % NIRAVKUMAR HIMATBHAI Additional Chief Town Planner
(Samt) g [SEDRNANION OF APRROVER -
Ground Floor 217.38 178.14 98.59 89.07 217.38 178.14 98.59 89.07 332.13 273.06 22142 182.04 101.13 91.00 101.13 91.00 332.13 273.06 221.42 182.04 1941.30 | 1626.62 2
E:;S;r 214.78 192.74 97.31 86.29 214.78 192.74 97.29 86.27 328.23 295.26 218.82 196.84 99.84 88.85 99.84 88.85 328.23 295.26 218.82 196.84 1917.94 | 1719.94 = I I
B.B.C.C
Second Floor 131.12 111.54 55.43 45.64 131.12 111.54 55.43 45.64 196.53 167.16 131.02 111.50 55.92 46.16 55.92 46.13 196.53 167.16 131.02 111.44 1140.04 963.91 f LXB !
Terrace Floor 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 R.C.C. COLUMN FOOTING SECTION
Total: 563.28 482.42 251.33 221.00 563.28 482.42 251,31 220.98 856.89 735.48 571.26 490.38 256.89 226.01 256.89 225.98 856.89 73548 571.26 490.32 4999.28 | 431047 28 PER STRUCTURAL DESIGN
Grant of the permission is subject to the conditions mentioned in the permission letter. Permission letter and approved Plan PDF can be downloaded by scanning the QR code

SO_A0_(841.00_x_1139.00_MM)

Based on the aforesaid permission the applicant reserves the rights to commence the construction from the day of issuance. Nevertheless; in case, for procuring the aforesaid permission, any document or system configuration for rules or information or parameters or drawings provided or attached is found to be incorrect or inconsistent with respect to prevailing bye-laws, by any authority or otherwise, the permission granted shall be considered as lapsed.Accuracy of Scrutiny Report and Drawing is subject to accuracy of end-user provided data, 3rd party software/hardware/services, etc. SoftTech Engineers Ltd. is not liable for any damages which may arise from use, or inability to use the Application.Contents highlighted in magenta color are not verified. Texts printed in 'ltalics' and 'Blue

' col‘o

rare user

inputs, which are not verified and not generated by scrutiny software.



Application No. : 1114BDP23240159 Development Permission No. : 1114BP23240115

Project Title : PLAN SHOWING PROPOSED RESIDENTIAL BUILDING ON F.P.NO.-5 OF D.T.P.S.NO. 413 (ENASAN-MUTHIYA-BILASIYA) [REVENUE SURVEY NO:- 7 (O.P.NO.:- 5), OF MOJE.:- BILASIYA, TALUKA.:- DASKROI, DISRICT. :- AHMEDABAD.JUNIT NO.02, 04 Inward No | ODPS/2023/090884 Sheet 2/11
Inward Date Scale 1:100
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Proposed Proposed SCALE 1:100
SCALE 11100 (SCALE 1100 (Troposec) ( )
OWNER'S NAME AND SIGNATURE
HEER DEVELOPERS PARTNER ANKIT PRAFULBHAI PATEL
UnitBUA Table for Building :A (2 4)
) Gross ) Deductions (Area in
Floor | Name $”'teBUA UnitBUA x”'tBUA Sq.mt) Carpet Area | No. of Unit
yp Area rea Wall Stair Case ARCH/ENG'S NAME & SIGNATURE STRUCTURE ENGINEER
SPLIT 02, | DWELLING
04 UNIT 92.77 92.77 6.96 3.70 82.11 01 CHIRAGKUMAR PRAGJIBHAI Bhavik Patel
ELRC?(;JF’{\‘D Total: | 9277 | 9277 6.96 370 82.11 01 NAKRANI
Total per | Typical Floor
PLAN Floor | =1 1114ERH14062701107 1114SE10012400353
Total: | 9277 | 92.17 6.96 3.70 8211 01 o _ SUPERVISOR'S NAME & SIGNATURE | DATE OF APPROVAL
SPLIT02, [ DWELLNG | oo | 10730 735 1103 89.01 o0 | Building :A (2 4) Balcony Calculations Table 2470812023
FRST O T I Y B I 89.01 00 TotalBuit Up | Deductons from FSi(Areain Sqmt) | o002 FU | 7ota) g prea SCHEDULE OF DOOR: FLOOR SiZE AREA TOTAL AREA NIRAVKLIMAR HIMATBAA
ofal . . . . . Mt) | Arem (Samt. , : —PANGHAN]
FLOOR | " rotal per [ Typical Floor FloorName | area (Sqmt) — . Semt) | (sqm) No-ofUnlt | 5 1oING NAVE NAME LENGTH HEIGHT NOS GROUND FLOORPLAN | 213X 463 X1 X 1 9.10 910 | [DESIGNATION OF APRROVER : - Additional Chief Town Planner
PLAN A StairCase | StairLobby | Covered Area |  Resi. FIRSTFLOORPLAN | 243 X4.02X1X 1 854 854
Floor: =1 o 1 - A(24) D4 0.65 213 01| SCHEDULE OF WINDOW/VENTILATION: : ' ' :
Total: | 107.39 | 107.39 735 1103 89.01 00 und Floor 08.69 3.70 0.00 15.93 89.07 89.07 0f Total - i 17.64
. A(24) D5 0.76 2.13 03 BUILDING NAME NAME LENGTH HEIGHT NOS
ELESSSD Total: | 6190 | 6190 4.34 6.13 5143 00 | | Terrace Floor 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 00 A(Z 4) Dt 091 213 05 A(Z 4) W5 088 160 M} Fioor Name StairCase Name | Flight Width Tread Width Riser Height
oL Total per | Typical Floor Total: 281,64 19.68 483 15.93 24121 24121 01 (24) D2 0.91 2.13 01 (24) W4 0.99 160 01| TGROUNDFLOOR | ¢rpmcasE 00 025 030
Floor: =1 Towal Number A(24) D 1.06 213 01| [A249) W3 1.11 1.60 02 | | PLAN - - -
Total : 61.90 61.90 434 6.13 51.43 00 | | of Same 9 A(24) OPEN 1.78 2.44 01| [A249) W2 2.25 1.60 01| | FIRST FLOOR PLAN | STAIRCASE 1.00 0.25 0.17 g O b
b ——a—a e e —— |IHIDA RN
Total: - - 262.06 | 262.06 18.66 20.85 222.55 01 Total: 563.28 39.36 9.66 31.86 482.42 482.42 02| [AQ249) SD 3.37 213 01| [A24) w 3.98 1.60 02 | | PLAN OPEN STAIRCASE | 1.00 0.25 0.25
Grant of the permission is subject to the conditions mentioned in the permission letter. Permission letter and approved Plan PDF can be downloaded by scanning the QR code.
SO A1 (841 .00 x 594.00 MM) Based on the aforesaid permission the applicant reserves the rights to commence the construction from the day of issuance. Nevertheless; in case, for procuring the aforesaid permission, any document or system configuration for rules or information or parameters or drawings provided or attached is found to be incorrect or inconsistent with respect to prevailing bye-laws, by any authority or otherwise, the permission granted shall be considered as lapsed.Accuracy of Scrutiny Report and Drawing is subject to accuracy of end-user provided data, 3rd party

software/hardware/services, etc. SoftTech Engineers Ltd. is not liable for any damages which may arise from use, or inability to use the Application.Contents highlighted in magenta color are not verified. Texts printed in 'ltalics' and 'Blue' color are user inputs, which are not verified and not generated by scrutiny software.
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ProDosed Pronosed (Proposed) (SCALE 1:100)
(S(CAcI)_pEO?e1 80) (S(C;\(I)_FI)EOﬁ 30) (SCALE 1:100)
OWNER'S NAME AND SIGNATURE
HEER DEVELOPERS PARTNER ANKIT PRAFULBHAI PATEL
UnitBUA Table for Building :A (1)
. Gross ) Deductions (Area in
UnitBUA X UnitBUA .
Sq.mt.
Floor Name Type UnitBUA | o qmt.) . Carpet Area | No. of Unit RCHENGS NAVE & SGNATURE
Area Wall Stair Case STRUCTURE ENGINEER
DWELLING
SPLITOT | Nt 9217|921 6.96 3.70 82.11 01 CHIRAGKUMAR PRAGJIBHAI Bhavik Patel
EF%F’{\‘D Total: | 9277 | 9277 | 6.9 3.70 8211 01 NAKRANI
Total per | Typical Floor
PLAN Floor: | =1 1114ERH14062701107 1114SE 10012400353
DWELJl?ltgl: 9277 | 9277 6.96 3.0 8211 01 Building A (1) Balcony Calculations Tabl SUPERVISOR'S NAME & SIGNATURE | DATE OF APPROVAL
uilding : alcony Calculations Table
SPLITO1 | T 97.31|  97.31 7.70 11.03 78.58 00 g Proposed FSI yFLOOR SIE ARER TOTAL ARER NIRAVKUMAR HIMATBHAI 24/08/2023
FIRST ; Total Built U Deductions from FSI(Area in Sq.mt.) Total FSI Area .| SCHEDULE OF DOOR: ANCHAN
FLOOR _Total: | 9731) 9731 770) 1103 18.58 01| FoorName | poos oty Area (Sqmt) | 2% ¢ No. of Unit GROUND FLOOR PLAN | 2.13 X4.63 X 1X 1 9.10 010 | [DENENNoN oF APRROVER . Additional Chief Town Planner
Total per | Typical Floor rea (Sq.mt.) . ; ” (Sq.mt.) BUILDING NAME NAME LENGTH HEIGHT NOS
PLAN AR StairCase | StairLobby | Covered Area |  Resi. FIRSTFLOORPLAN | 213 X4.03X1X 1 8.56 8.56
Floor: =1 A(1) D4 0.65 213 01| SCHEDULE OF WINDOW/VENTILATION: ' ' : '
Toal:| 97311 9731 7701 ™0 78.58 0] e o i o o - - A D5 0.76 213 03 | [ BUILDING NAME NAME LENGTH HEIGHT NOS Tota - - 17.66
DWELLING First Floor 97.31 6.20 483 0.00 86.29 86.29 00 : :
SPLITO1 | Ui 5177 | 5177 467 6.13 4097 00 | ["Second Floor 5543 978 0.00 0.00 4564 4564 0l LAO D3 0.76 2.13 o1 [A() v 0.60 1.00 03 | Staircase Checks (Table 8a-1)
Efggg') Total: | 5177 | 5177 | 467 6.13 40.97 00 | [ Terrace Floor 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 00 2(1) D1 091 213 05 2(1) WS 088 1.60 0" | T"Floor Name StairCase Name | Flight Width Tread Width Riser Height
pLaN | Totalper [ Typical Floor Total 25133 19.68 483 582 221.00 221.00 01 @) D2 091 2.13 01 () W4 0.99 160 01] [GROUNDFLOOR | ¢rxecask 00 030 030
Floor | =1 Total Number A1) D 1.06 213 o1| [A() w3 150 1,60 02 | | PLAN : : :
Total: | 5177 | 5177 4.67 6.13 40.97 00 | | of Same 1 A1) OPEN 178 244 01| [A() W2 2.25 1,60 01| [ FIRSTFLOOR PLAN | STAIRCASE 1.00 0.25 0.17
o T R —m— L
Total: - - 24185 | 24185 | 19.33 20,85 201.66 01 Total: 251.33 19.68 483 5.82 221.00 221.00 o1 | [ A1) SD 3.38 213 o1 | [A(1) w 2.75 1,60 02 | | PLAN OPEN STAIRCASE | 1.00 0.25 0.25
Grant of the permission is subject to the conditions mentioned in the permission letter. Permission letter and approved Plan PDF can be downloaded by scanning the QR code.

SO_AT_(841.00_x_2594.00_MM)

Based on the aforesaid permission the applicant reserves the rights to commence the construction from the day of issuance. Nevertheless; in case, for procuring the aforesaid permission, any document or system configuration for rules or information or parameters or drawings provided or attached is found to be incorrect or inconsistent with respect to prevailing bye-laws, by any authority or otherwise, the permission granted shall be considered as lapsed.Accuracy of Scrutiny Report and Drawing is subject to accuracy of end-user provided data, 3rd party
software/hardware/services, etc. SoftTech Engineers Ltd. is not liable for any damages which may arise from use, or inability to use the Application.Contents highlighted in magenta color are not verified. Texts printed in 'ltalics' and 'Blue' color are user inputs, which are not verified and not generated by scrutiny software.



Application No.: 1114BDP23240159

Development Permission No. :

1114BP23240115

Project Title : PLAN SHOWING PROPOSED RESIDENTIAL BUILDING ON F.P.NO.-5 OF D.T.P.S.NO. 413 (ENASAN-MUTHIYA-BILASIYA) [REVENUE SURVEY NO:- 7 (O.P.NO.:- 5), OF MOJE.:- BILASIYA, TALUKA.:- DASKROI, DISRICT. :- AHMEDABAD.JUNIT NO.03, 05 Inward No ODPS/2023/090884 Sheet 4/ 11
Inward Date Scale 1:100
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SCALE 1:100 FIRST FLOOR PLAN (Proposed) TERRACE FLOOR PLAN
OWNER'S NAME AND SIGNATURE
HEER DEVELOPERS PARTNER ANKIT PRAFULBHAI PATEL
UnitBUA Table for Building :A (3 5)
) Gross ) Deductions (Area in
UnitBUA X UnitBUA .
Sq.mt.
Floor Name Type /LimtBUA Area q.mt.) . Carpet Area | No. of Unit ARCH/ENG'S NAME & SIGNATURE
rea Wall Stair Case STRUCTURE ENGINEER
SPLIT 03, | DWELLING
o UNIT 9277 | 9277 6.96 3.70 82.11 01 CHIRAGKUMAR PRAGJIBHAI Bhavik Patel
GROUND Total: | 9277 | 9277 6.96 370 82.11 01 NAKRANI
FLOOR Total per | Typical Floor
PLAN Foor | =1 1114ERH14062701107 1114SE10012400353
. DWELLT&E': 9277 | 9277 | 696 370 8211 ot Buiding A (35) Salcony Caloulations Tab SUPERVISOR'S NAME & SIGNATURE | DATE OF APPROVAL
, uilding alcony Calculations Table
crsr L UNIT 10739 | torse) 7] e 8.01 0 e o[ PR S SCHEDULE OF DOOR o0R ST R TR ARER NIRAVKUMAR HIMATBHAI 2470812023
: Total Built U eauctions from reain oqg.mt. Total FSI Area ; . ANIAL AN
FLOOR | oo feoa | TP L 10799 L 7361 1109 89.01 D1 | FoorNeme | o oty Area (Sqmt) | " No.of Unit | P ST e T 55 GROUND FLOOR PLAN | 2.13 X4.63 X 1X 1 9.10 010|  [DENRANON oF APRROVER . Additional Chief Town Planner
PLAN olatper | Typical Floor " | StairCase | Stair Lobby | Covered Area Resi. o
Floor: | =1 A(35) D4 0.65 213 01| SCHEDULE OF WINDOW/NENTILATION: FIRSTFLOORPLAN _ | 213 X402 X 1X1 8.4 854
A T T T 5 0 5007 50| [ Ground Fioor 108.69 3.70 0.00 15.93 89.07 89.07 01 : : : Totl - 764
ofal : : : : : — 10739 520 5 00 %637 %537 0] [AGH D5 0.76 213 03 | [ BUILDING NAME NAME LENGTH HEIGHT NOS :
SPLITO03, | DWELLING 6190 | 6190 | 434 6.13 5143 0| Fem ' : : ' ' ' A(35) D3 0.76 213 01| [A@3Y) v 0.60 1.00 03 i
05 UNIT : : : - : Second Floor 65.56 9.78 0.00 0.00 55.77 55.77 R A : : e : : Staircase Checks (Table 8a-1)
ELESSSD Total: | 6190 | 6190 4.34 6.13 5143 00 | [Terrace Floor 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 00 A(3 5) Df 0.91 2.13 05 A(3 5) W5 0.88 1.60 O | [Fioor Name StairCase Name | Flight Width Tread Width Riser Height
PLAN Total per [ Typical Floor Total: 281.64 19.68 483 15.93 24121 24121 01 (39 D2 0.91 2.13 01 (395) w4 0.99 160 01] "GROUNDFLOOR | ¢ramcask 00 030 030
Floor | =1 Tom Number A(35) D 1.06 213 01| | A@35) W3 111 1,60 02 | | pLAN : : :
Total: | 6190 | 61.90 434 6.13 51.43 00 | | of Same 9 A(35) OPEN 178 2.44 01| | A@35) W2 2.25 1.60 01| | FIRST FLOOR PLAN | STAIRCASE 1.00 0.25 0.17
S o B ““ o] [esqrorioon | speois 11 |ATER AT
Total: - - 26206 | 262.06 | 1866 20.85 222.55 01 Total: 563.28 39.36 9.66 31.86 48242 48242 02| [AB?) SD 3.37 213 01| | A@35) w 3.98 1,60 02 | | PLAN OPEN STAIRCASE | 1.00 0.25 0.25
Grant of the permission is subject to the conditions mentioned in the permission letter. Permission letter and approved Plan PDF can be downloaded by scanning the QR code.

SO_AT_(841.00_x_2594.00_MM)

Based on the aforesaid permission the applicant reserves the rights to commence the construction from the day of issuance. Nevertheless; in case, for procuring the aforesaid permission, any document or system configuration for rules or information or parameters or drawings provided or attached is found to be incorrect or inconsistent with respect to prevailing bye-laws, by any authority or otherwise, the permission granted shall be considered as lapsed.Accuracy of Scrutiny Report and Drawing is subject to accuracy of end-user provided data, 3rd party
software/hardware/services, etc. SoftTech Engineers Ltd. is not liable for any damages which may arise from use, or inability to use the Application.Contents highlighted in magenta color are not verified. Texts printed in 'ltalics' and 'Blue' color are user inputs, which are not verified and not generated by scrutiny software.
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Development Permission No. :

1114BP23240115

Project Title : PLAN SHOWING PROPOSED RESIDENTIAL BUILDING ON F.P.NO.-5 OF D.T.P.S.NO. 413 (ENASAN-MUTHIYA-BILASIYA) [REVENUE SURVEY NO:- 7 (O.P.NO.:- 5), OF MOJE.:- BILASIYA, TALUKA.:- DASKROI, DISRICT. :- AHMEDABAD.JUNIT NO.06 Inward No ODPS/2023/090884 Sheet 5/11
Inward Date Scale 1:100
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GROUND FLOOR PLAN FIRST ELOOR PLAN SECOND FLOOR PLAN TERRACE FLOOR PLAN
(Proposed) P 0 (Proposed) (SCALE 1:100)
. ropose .
(SCALE 1:100) sC ALPE 4100) (SCALE 1:100)
OWNER'S NAME AND SIGNATURE
HEER DEVELOPERS PARTNER ANKIT PRAFULBHAI PATEL
UnitBUA Table for Building :A (6)
. Gross ) Deductions (Area in
UnitBUA UnitBUA ;
i Sq.mt.
Floor Name Type UnitBUA | 5 o q.mt.) . Carpet Area | No. of Unit ARCH/ENG'S NAME & SIGNATURE STRUCTURE ENGINEER
Area Wall Stair Case
DWELLING
SPLITO8 | |\ 217|921l 6.96 3.70 8211 01 CHIRAGKUMAR PRAGJIBHAI Bhavik Patel
EF%F’{\‘D Total: | 9277 | 9277 | 6.9 3.70 82.11 01 NAKRANI
Total per | Typical Floor
PLAN Floor: | =1 1114ERH14062701107 1114SE10012400353
Totg': 9277 | 9277 6.96 3.0 8211 o1 Building <A (6 Balcony Calculations Tabi SUPERVISOR'S NAME & SIGNATURE | DATE OF APPROVAL
DWELLIN uilding : alcony Calculations Table
SPLIT 06 UNIT 97.29 97.29 7.66 11.03 78.60 00 9 ( ) Froposed F yFl_OOR ST AREA TOTALARER NIRAVKUMAR HIMATBHAI 24/08/2023
FIRST ; Total Built U Deductions from FSI(Area in Sq.mt.) Total FSI Area .| SCHEDULE OF DOOR: ANCHAN
FLOOR | _Total: | 9729 9729] 766] 1103 78.60 D1 | FoorName | arcs sqmty Area (Samt) | &% No. of Unit GROUND FLOOR PLAN | 213 X463 X 1X 1 9.10 o10| | BENRNANoN OF APRROVER - Additional Chief Town Planner
otal per | Typical Floor rea (Sq.mt.) . . ” (Sq.mt) BUILDING NAME NAME LENGTH HEIGHT NOS
PLAN AN I StairCase | Stair Lobby | Covered Area | Resi. FIRST FLOORPLAN | 213X4.02X 1X 1 854 854
Floor: =1 A (6) D4 0.65 2.13 01| SCHEDULE OF WINDOW/VENTILATION: ' : : :
Total. | 97291 9729| 7661 1109 7860 0] | Bree e o o e ol = e T [AG) D5 0.76 213 03 | [ BUILDING NAME NAVE LENGTH HEIGHT NOS Total 1764
DWELLING First Floor 97.29 6.20 483 0.00 86.27 86.27 00 : :
SPLIT06 | 7 5177 | 51.77 4.67 6.13 40.97 00 | ["Second Floor 5543 978 0.00 0.00 4564 4564 w0l LA® D3 0.76 2.13 01| [ A6 v 0.60 1.00 03 | Staircase Checks (Table 8a-1)
SECOND Total: | 5177 5177 | 467 613 4097 00 | | Terrace Floor 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 00 2(2) D1 0.91 2.13 05 2(2) W5 0.88 160 0| [Floor Name StairCase Name | Flight Width Tread Width Riser Height
pLAN | Total per | Typical Floor Total 25131 19.68 483 5.82 220,98 220.98 01 ©) D2 0.91 2.13 o1 (6) W4 0.99 1.60 01] [GROUNDFLOOR | ¢rxmcase 00 025 030
Floor | =1 o Number A (6) D 1.06 2.13 01| [A(6) W3 150 160 02 | | pLAN : : :
Total: | 5177 | 5177 4,67 6.13 40.97 00 | | of Same 1 A (6) OPEN 178 244 01| [A(6) W2 2.25 160 01| | FIRST FLOOR PLAN | STAIRCASE 1.00 0.25 0.17
o e —a— R e —— — (RO
Total: - - 24183 | 24183 | 19.29 20.85 201.68 01 Total: 251.31 19.68 483 5.82 220.98 220.98 o1 | [ AB) SD 3.57 213 01| [A() w 2.75 1,60 02 | | PLAN OPEN STAIRCASE | 1.00 0.25 0.25
Grant of the permission is subject to the conditions mentioned in the permission letter. Permission letter and approved Plan PDF can be downloaded by scanning the QR code.

SO_AT_(841.00_x_2594.00_MM)

Based on the aforesaid permission the applicant reserves the rights to commence the construction from the day of issuance. Nevertheless; in case, for procuring the aforesaid permission, any document or system configuration for rules or information or parameters or drawings provided or attached is found to be incorrect or inconsistent with respect to prevailing bye-laws, by any authority or otherwise, the permission granted shall be considered as lapsed.Accuracy of Scrutiny Report and Drawing is subject to accuracy of end-user provided data, 3rd party
software/hardware/services, etc. SoftTech Engineers Ltd. is not liable for any damages which may arise from use, or inability to use the Application.Contents highlighted in magenta color are not verified. Texts printed in 'ltalics' and 'Blue' color are user inputs, which are not verified and not generated by scrutiny software.



Application No.: 1114BDP23240159

Development Permission No. :
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Project Title : PLAN SHOWING PROPOSED RESIDENTIAL BUILDING ON F.P.NO.-5 OF D.T.P.S.NO. 413 (ENASAN-MUTHIYA-BILASIYA) [REVENUE SURVEY NO:- 7 (O.P.NO.:- 5), OF MOJE.:- BILASIYA, TALUKA.:- DASKROI, DISRICT. :- AHMEDABAD.]JUNIT NO.07, 09, 11 Inward No ODPS/2023/090884 Sheet 6/11
Inward Date Scale 1:100
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OWNER'S NAME AND SIGNATURE
HEER DEVELOPERS PARTNER ANKIT PRAFULBHAI PATEL
UnitBUA Table for Building :B (7 9 11)
. Gross ) Deductions (Area in
Floor Name $;SSUA UnitBUA X?ét:UA Sq.mt.) Carpet Area | No. of Unit
Area Wall | Stair Case ARCH/ENG'S NAME & SIGNATURE | STRUCTURE ENGINEER
SPLIT 07, | DWELLING
GROUND |2t UNT il il Wl * e ! CHIRAGKUMAR PRAGUIBHAI Bhavik Patel
FLOOR Total: | 9472 | 9472 6.79 3.70 84.23 01 NAKRANI
PLAN Total per | Typical Floor
Floor: | =1 1114ERH14062701107 1114SE10012400353
. DWELI];tgl | %472| 42| 679 3.70 84.23 oy _ SUPERVISOR'S NAME & SIGNATURE | DATE OF APPROVAL
o1 10041 | 10041 7.15 10.99 91.27 oo | Building :B (79 11) Balcony Calculations Table 2470872023
FLOOR Total : 109.41 109.41 715 10.99 91.27 00 Floor Name Total Built Up Deductions from FSI(Area in Sq.mt.) Area (Sq.mt) Total FSI Area No. of Unit _FAé‘\igHANi Additional Chief Town Planner
pLAN | Jotalper | Typical Floor Area (Sa.m) St Tobby | CoveredArea | Res ] 4™ ' SCHEDULE OF DOOR: SCHEDULE OF WINDOW/VENTILATION: GROUND FLOOR PLAN | 213 X444 X1 X 1 944 944 | | DESIGNATION OF APRROVER::
Floor: | =1 o 0T 0 00 T 0 702 5702 51 [ BUILDING NAME NAME LENGTH HEIGHT NOS BUILDING NAME NAVE LENGTH HEIGHT NOS FIRSTFLOORPLAN | 213 X443 X1 X 1 942 942
Total: | 10941 | 109.41 7.15 10.99 91.27 00 round Floor : : : : : : B9 1) D 072 213 orl [Baat Vi 0560 100 02 Total - 18.86
SPLIT 07, | DWELLING First Floor 109.41 6.20 4.79 0.00 98.42 98.42 00 =911 - - S 7911 - - .
09,11 | UNIT 6185 6185 ) 4% 6.13 5140 00 | "Second Floor 6551 9.78 0.00 0.00 5572 5572 o (79 11) D5 076 213 03 - (7 - 11) v 0.8 1.00 01] Staircase Checks (Table 8a-1)
ELESSSD Total: | 6185 | 6185 432 613 5140 00 | [ Terrace Floor 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 o0 | | B9 D3 0.76 213 01| | B{791) WS 0.99 1.60 O | ["Fioor Name StairCase Name | Flight Width Tread Width Riser Height
bLAN | Totalper [ Typical Floor Total 28563 | 1968 479 15.99 245.16 245.16 o1 |[BUOT D1 0.91 213 05 | | B(7OM) w4 1.10 1.60 02 | I"GROUNDFLOOR | g7 amcase 00 02 3
Floor: | =1 = Nomber B(79 1) D5 0.91 213 01| [B(791) W3 122 160 01] | pLAN : : :
Total: | 6185 | 61.85 432 6.13 5140 00 | | of Same 3 B(79 1) D 1.06 2.13 01| [B(791) W2 2.00 160 01| | FIRST FLOOR PLAN | STAIRCASE 1.00 0.25 0.17
T— or| oo I — | [secorornoon [ sreise 1o |ATER AT
Total: i i 26598 | 26598 | 18.26 20,81 226.90 01 Total: 856.89 59.04 14.37 4797 735.48 735.48 03| [B{791) ) 3.98 2.13 01| [B(791) w 4.28 1.60 02 | | PLAN OPEN STAIRCASE | 1.00 0.25 0.25
Grant of the permission is subject to the conditions mentioned in the permission letter. Permission letter and approved Plan PDF can be downloaded by scanning the QR code.

SO_AT_(841.00_x_2594.00_MM)

Based on the aforesaid permission the applicant reserves the rights to commence the construction from the day of issuance. Nevertheless; in case, for procuring the aforesaid permission, any document or system configuration for rules or information or parameters or drawings provided or attached is found to be incorrect or inconsistent with respect to prevailing bye-laws, by any authority or otherwise, the permission granted shall be considered as lapsed.Accuracy of Scrutiny Report and Drawing is subject to accuracy of end-user provided data, 3rd party
software/hardware/services, etc. SoftTech Engineers Ltd. is not liable for any damages which may arise from use, or inability to use the Application.Contents highlighted in magenta color are not verified. Texts printed in 'ltalics' and 'Blue' color are user inputs, which are not verified and not generated by scrutiny software.



Application No.: 1114BDP23240159

Development Permission No. :

1114BP23240115

Project Title : PLAN SHOWING PROPOSED RESIDENTIAL BUILDING ON F.P.NO.-5 OF D.T.P.S.NO. 413 (ENASAN-MUTHIYA-BILASIYA) [REVENUE SURVEY NO:- 7 (O.P.NO.:- 5), OF MOJE.:- BILASIYA, TALUKA.:- DASKROI, DISRICT. :- AHMEDABAD.JUNIT NO.08, 10 Inward No ODPS/2023/090884 Sheet 7/11
Inward Date Scale 1:100
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OWNER'S NAME AND SIGNATURE
HEER DEVELOPERS PARTNER ANKIT PRAFULBHAI PATEL
UnitBUA Table for Building :B (8 10)
) Gross ) Deductions (Area in
Floor Name $”'teBUA UnitBUA x”'tBUA Sq.mt) Carpet Area | No. of Unit
yp Area rea Wal 1 S Cace ARCH/ENG'S NAME & SIGNATURE | STRUCTURE ENGINEER
SPLIT 08, | DWELLING
0 UNIT 9472 | 9472 6.79 3.70 84.23 01 CHIRAGKUMAR PRAGJIBHAI Bhavik Patel
ELRC?(;JF’{\‘D Total: | 9472 | 9472 6.79 370 84.23 01 NAKRANI
Total per | Typical Floor
PLAN Floor | =1 1114ERH14062701107 1114SE10012400353
Total: | 9472 | 9472 6.79 3.70 84.23 01 o _ SUPERVISOR'S NAME & SIGNATURE | DATE OF APPROVAL
SPLIT 08, | DWELLING 10041 10941 719 10.99 91.93 oo | Building :B (8 10) Balcony Calculations Table 5410812073
10 UNIT Proposed FSI 7 OOR SIE AREA TOTALAREA NIRAVKUMAR HIMATBHAI
FIRST Total | 109411 10921 719 10.99 9123 00 Floor Namme Total Built Up Deductions from FSI(Area in Sq.mt.) Area (Sq.mt) Total FSI Area No. of Unit _FAél“EHANi Additional Chief Town Planner
POV | Totalper [ Typical Floor AR (S [ e e (SO | SCHEDULE OF WINDOW/VENTILATION: SCHEDULE OF DOOR: GROUNDFLOOR PLAN | 2.13 X444 X1 X 1 S44 944 | | DESIGNATION OF APRROVER:
Floor: | =1 S BUILDING NAME NAME LENGTH HEIGHT NOS BUILDING NAME NAME LENGTH HEIGHT NOS FIRSTFLOORPLAN | 2.13X4.43X1X1 942 942
. ound Floor 110.71 3.70 0.00 15.99 91.02 91.02 01 Totl ) 18.66
ELESSSD Total: | 6185 | 6185 432 6.10 5143 00 | [Terrace Floor 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0] (8 10) W5 0.99 1.60 o1 i (8 10) D3 0.76 2.13 9 | [Fioor Name StairCase Name | Flight Width Tread Width Riser Height
PLAN Total per [ Typical Floor Total: 285.63 19.66 479 15.99 24519 245.19 01 (810 W4 1.10 1.60 02 (810) D1 0.91 2.13 05| [GROUNDFLOOR | orpmcASE 00 025 030
Floor | =1 Total Number B (8 10) w3 122 1,60 01| [B(810) D5 0.91 213 01| | pLAN : : :
Total: | 6185 | 61.85 432 6.10 51.43 00 | | of Same 9 B (8 10) W2 2.00 1,60 01| [B(810) D 1.06 213 01| | FIRST FLOOR PLAN | STAIRCASE 1.00 0.25 0.17
a— o Be—= o] [sesqrorioon | sueoie 11 |ATER AT
Total: - - 26598 | 26598 18.30 20.79 226.89 01 Total: 571.26 39.32 9.58 31.98 490.38 490.38 02 | | B(810) w 428 1,60 02 | | B(810) ) 3.79 213 01| | PLAN OPEN STAIRCASE | 1.00 0.25 0.25
Grant of the permission is subject to the conditions mentioned in the permission letter. Permission letter and approved Plan PDF can be downloaded by scanning the QR code.

SO_AT_(841.00_x_2594.00_MM)

Based on the aforesaid permission the applicant reserves the rights to commence the construction from the day of issuance. Nevertheless; in case, for procuring the aforesaid permission, any document or system configuration for rules or information or parameters or drawings provided or attached is found to be incorrect or inconsistent with respect to prevailing bye-laws, by any authority or otherwise, the permission granted shall be considered as lapsed.Accuracy of Scrutiny Report and Drawing is subject to accuracy of end-user provided data, 3rd party
software/hardware/services, etc. SoftTech Engineers Ltd. is not liable for any damages which may arise from use, or inability to use the Application.Contents highlighted in magenta color are not verified. Texts printed in 'ltalics' and 'Blue' color are user inputs, which are not verified and not generated by scrutiny software.



Application No. : 1114BDP23240159 Development Permission No. : 1114BP23240115

Project Title : PLAN SHOWING PROPOSED RESIDENTIAL BUILDING ON F.P.NO.-5 OF D.T.P.S.NO. 413 (ENASAN-MUTHIYA-BILASIYA) [REVENUE SURVEY NO:- 7 (O.P.NO.:- 5), OF MOJE.:- BILASIYA, TALUKA.:- DASKROI, DISRICT. :- AHMEDABAD.JUNIT NO.12 Inward No ODP$/2023/090884 Sheet 8/11
Inward Date Scale 1:100
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OWNER'S NAME AND SIGNATURE
HEER DEVELOPERS PARTNER ANKIT PRAFULBHAI PATEL
UnitBUA Table for Building :B (12)
. Gross ) Deductions (Area in
Floor Name $n|teBUA UnitBUA ;J‘nltBUA Sq.mt.) Carpet Area | No. of Unit
yp Are rea Wal TS Case ARCH/ENG'S NAME & SIGNATURE | STRUCTURE ENGINEER
DWELLING
SPLIT12 | Nt 9.70 | 94.70 6.78 3.70 84.22 01 CHIRAGKUMAR PRAGJIBHAI Bhavik Patel
EF%F’{\‘D Total: | 9470 | 9470 6.78 370 84.22 01 NAKRANI
Total per | Typical Floor
PLAN Foor | =1 1114ERH14062701107 1114SE10012400353
DWELJ;@: 94.70 94.70 6.78 3.70 84.22 01 Building B (12) Bal Calculations Tabl SUPERVISOR'S NAME & SIGNATURE | DATE OF APPROVAL
uilding : alcony Calculations Table
SPLIT 12 UNIT 99.84 99.84 748 10.99 81.37 00 9 y NIRAVKUMAR HIMATBHAI 24/08/2023
FIRST - - - Proposed FSI FLOOR SIZE AREA TOTAL AREA
FLOOR Total : 99.84 99.84 748 10.99 81.37 00 Floor Name Total Built Up Deductions from FSI(Area in Sq.mt.) Area (Sq.mt) Total FSI Area No. of Unit GROUND FLOORPLAN T 213 X244 X TX 1 o o —FAé‘\igHANi Additional Chief Town Planner
PLAN Total per | Typical Floor Area (Sq.mt.) StaiCase | Star Lobby | Covered Area Resi (Sq.mt.) ' SCHEDULE OF DOOR: SCHEDULE OF WINDOW/VENTILATION: ' ' ' ' DESIGNATION OF APRROVER :
Floor: | =1 G YRR 70 00 03 5700 5700 571 [(BUILDING NAME NAME LENGTH HEIGHT NOS BUILDING NAME NAME LENGTH HEIGHT NOS FIRSTFLOORPLAN | 213 X443 X 1X 1 942 942
Total: | 99.84 [ 9984 748 1099 81.37 00 | |round Toor : : : : : : B(12) m 07 XE] orl TB(2) Vi 050 100 0 Total - - 18.86
DWELLING First Floor 99.84 6.20 4.79 0.00 88.85 88.85 00 0 ' ' 0 ' ' .
Efggg') Total: | 5226 | 5226| 459 6.10 4157 00 | | Terrace Floor 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 oo | | 2012 D3 076 213 01| | B(12) W5 099 160 O} [Fioor Name StairCase Name | Flight Width Tread Width Riser Height
SLAN Total per | Typical Floor Total: 256.89 19.66 479 6.43 226.01 226.01 or] [BU12 D1 0.1 2.13 05| |B(12 W3 122 160 01] [GROUNDFLOOR | ¢rxmcase 00 025 030
Floor: =1 Tota Number B (12) D5 0.91 2.13 01| [ B(12) W4 1.50 1.60 02 | | PLAN : : :
Total : 52.26 52.26 4.59 6.10 4157 00 | | of Same 1 B (12) D 1.06 213 01| | B(12) W2 2.00 1.60 01| | FIRST FLOOR PLAN | STAIRCASE 1.00 0.25 0.17 i, 0 Ppec S0
o] [50m T ) E— T g o T — - — |IHIDA RN
Total: - - 246.80 | 246.80 18.85 20.79 207.16 01 Total: 256.89 19.66 4.79 6.43 226.01 226.01 01| [B(12) SD 379 2.13 01| [ B(12) w 3.06 1.60 02 | | PLAN OPEN STAIRCASE | 1.00 0.25 0.25
Grant of the permission is subject to the conditions mentioned in the permission letter. Permission letter and approved Plan PDF can be downloaded by scanning the QR code.
SO A1 (841 .00 x 594.00 MM) Based on the aforesaid permission the applicant reserves the rights to commence the construction from the day of issuance. Nevertheless; in case, for procuring the aforesaid permission, any document or system configuration for rules or information or parameters or drawings provided or attached is found to be incorrect or inconsistent with respect to prevailing bye-laws, by any authority or otherwise, the permission granted shall be considered as lapsed.Accuracy of Scrutiny Report and Drawing is subject to accuracy of end-user provided data, 3rd party

software/hardware/services, etc. SoftTech Engineers Ltd. is not liable for any damages which may arise from use, or inability to use the Application.Contents highlighted in magenta color are not verified. Texts printed in 'ltalics' and 'Blue' color are user inputs, which are not verified and not generated by scrutiny software.



Application No. : 1114BDP23240159 Development Permission No. : 1114BP23240115
Project Title : PLAN SHOWING PROPOSED RESIDENTIAL BUILDING ON F.P.NO.-5 OF D.T.P.S.NO. 413 (ENASAN-MUTHIYA-BILASIYA) [REVENUE SURVEY NO:- 7 (O.P.NO.:- 5), OF MOJE.:- BILASIYA, TALUKA.:- DASKROI, DISRICT. :- AHMEDABAD.JUNIT NO.12/A Inward No ODPS/2023/090884 Sheet 09/11
Inward Date Scale 1:100
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5 g (Proposed) (Proposed) (SCALE 1:100)
ropose : .
(S(CALPE o 30) (SCALE 1:100) (SCALE 1:100)
OWNER'S NAME AND SIGNATURE
HEER DEVELOPERS PARTNER ANKIT PRAFULBHAI PATEL
UnitBUA Table for Building :C (12A)
. Gross ) Deductions (Area in
Floor Name $n|teBUA UnitBUA xmtBUA Sq.mt.) Carpet Area | No. of Unit
yP Area rea Wal 1 Star Case ARCH/ENG'S NAME & SIGNATURE | STRUCTURE ENGINEER
DWELLING
SPLITA2IA | g 9470 | 9470 6.78 3.70 84.22 01 CHIRAGKUMAR PRAGJIBHA Bhavik Patel
EF%F’{\‘D Total: | 9470 | 9470 6.78 370 84.22 01 NAKRANI
Total per | Typical Floor
PLAN Foor | =1 1114ERH14062701107 1114SE 10012400353
Total : 94.70 94.70 6.78 3.70 84.22 01 o , SUPERVISOR'S NAME & SIGNATURE | DATE OF APPROVAL
SPLIT 12/A B}G’EL“NG 0984 | 9984 | 755 10.99 8130 oo | Building :C (12A) Balcony Calculations Table 2470812023
FIRST . : . Proposed FSI FLO0R SIZE AREA TOTALARER NIRAVKUMAR HIMATBHAI
Total: | 9984 | 99.84 7.55 10.99 81.30 00 Total Buitt Up | Deductions from FSl(Areain Sq.mt.) | s 2 gy ity | Total FSI Area . —PANCHAN] Add Chief T =]
Lo | - Total per [ Typical Floo oSS | e (Sam) |- S Loy T Covea A R (Sam) No-ofUnt | SCHEDULE OF WINDOW/VENTILATION: SCHEDULE OF DOOR: CROUND FLOOR PLAN | 213 X 444 X1 X 1 S.44 944 | | DESIGNATION OF APRROVER : A\dlditional Chief Town Planner
alr_ase overe rea esl. z .
Floor: | =1 BUILDING NAME NAVE LENGTH HEIGHT NOS BUILDING NAME NAME LENGTH HEIGHT NOS FIRSTFLOORPLAN | 213 X443 X 1X 1 942 942
Tom | 9584 | 994 —e5 1099 5130 50| [ Ground Fioor 101.13 3.70 0.00 6.43 91.00 91.00 01 Toal 18.66
: : : : : : . C (12A) Vi 1.00 02 D4 0.72 213 01 '
DWELLING First Floor 99.84 6.20 479 0.00 88.85 88.85 0] e .
SPLIT12A | (it 5226 | 5226 459 6.13 4154 00 | ["second Fioor 55.92 9.79 0.00 0.00 46.13 4613 00 C(12A) v 1.00 ot c( ) b5 0.76 213 03 | Staircase Checks (Table 8a-1)
Efggg') Total: | 5226 | 5226| 459 6.13 154 00 | | Terrace Floor 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 00 C(12A) W5 160 of c( ) D3 076 213 O § [Fioor Name StairCase Name | Flight Width Tread Width Riser Height
PLAN Total per [ Typical Floor Total: 256.89 19.69 479 6.43 22598 22598 01 (124) W3 160 01 (12A) D1 0.91 2.13 05| [GROUNDFLOOR | orrcace 100 025 030
Floor | =1 ot Number C (12A) W4 1.60 02 | [C(12a) D5 0.91 2.13 01| | pLAN - - -
Total: | 5226 | 5226 459 6.13 4154 00 | | of Same 1 C (12A) W2 2.00 160 o1 | [C(12A) D 1.08 2.13 01| [ FIRST FLOOR PLAN | STAIRCASE 1.00 0.25 0.17
2y I — — o1l e — o] [sesomorioon [sumgse T fos Lo LINR AR
Total: - - 24680 | 24680 | 18.92 20,81 207.06 01 Total: 256.89 19.69 479 6.43 225.98 225.98 01| [C(12A) w 3.06 160 02 | [C(12a) SD 3.79 213 01| | PLAN OPEN STAIRCASE | 1.00 0.25 0.25
Grant of the permission is subject to the conditions mentioned in the permission letter. Permission letter and approved Plan PDF can be downloaded by scanning the QR code.

SO_AT_(841.00_x_2594.00_MM)

Based on the aforesaid permission the applicant reserves the rights to commence the construction from the day of issuance. Nevertheless; in case, for procuring the aforesaid permission, any document or system configuration for rules or information or parameters or drawings provided or attached is found to be incorrect or inconsistent with respect to prevailing bye-laws, by any authority or otherwise, the permission granted shall be considered as lapsed.Accuracy of Scrutiny Report and Drawing is subject to accuracy of end-user provided data, 3rd party
software/hardware/services, etc. SoftTech Engineers Ltd. is not liable for any damages which may arise from use, or inability to use the Application.Contents highlighted in magenta color are not verified. Texts printed in 'ltalics' and 'Blue' color are user inputs, which are not verified and not generated by scrutiny software.



Application No. : 1114BDP23240159 Development Permission No. : 1114BP23240115

Project Title : PLAN SHOWING PROPOSED RESIDENTIAL BUILDING ON F.P.NO.-5 OF D.T.P.S.NO. 413 (ENASAN-MUTHIYA-BILASIYA) [REVENUE SURVEY NO:- 7 (O.P.NO.:- 5), OF MOJE.:- BILASIYA, TALUKA.:- DASKROI, DISRICT. :- AHMEDABAD.]JUNIT NO.14, 16, 18 Inward No ODPS/2023/090884 Sheet 10/ 11
Inward Date Scale 1:100
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Proposed Proposed :
(S(Clja,g\(l)_pl)ioj'eng) (S(CALE 1:130) (S(CALE 1:1 30) (SCALE 1:100)
OWNER'S NAME AND SIGNATURE
HEER DEVELOPERS PARTNER ANKIT PRAFULBHAI PATEL
UnitBUA Table for Building :C (14 16 18)
. Gross ) Deductions (Area in
Floor Name $;SSUA UnitBUA X?ét:UA Sq.mt.) Carpet Area | No. of Unit
Area Wall | Stair Case ARCH/ENG'S NAME & SIGNATURE | STRUCTURE ENGINEER
SPLIT 14, | DWELLING
GROUND |18 | UNIT il il Wl * e 01 CHIRAGKUMAR PRAGUIBHAI Bhavik Patel
FLOOR Total : 94.72 94.72 6.79 3.70 84.23 01 NAKRANI
PLAN Total per | Typical Floor
Floor: =1 1114ERH14062701107 1114SE10012400353
Total: | 9472) 9472| 679 3.70 84.23 oy _ SUPERVISOR'S NAME & SIGNATURE | DATE OF APPROVAL
SPLIT 14, | DWELLING 10041 10941 719 10.99 91.23 00 | Building :C (14 16 18) Balcony Calculations Table
16,18 | UNIT NIRAVKUMAR HIMATBHAI 24]08/2023
FIRST , - ; Proposed FSI FLOOR SIZE AREA TOTAL AREA
FLOOR Total: | 109.41| 109.41 7.19 10.99 91.23 00 Floor N Total Built Up Deductions from FSI(Area in Sq.mt.) Area (Sq.mt) Total FSI Area No. of Unit FPANCHAN Additional Chief Town Planner
pLAN | Total per [Typical Fioor POTTAME | Avea (Samt) T oy T v e T Rea ] (S > ™" | SCHEDULE OF WINDOW/VENTILATION: SCHEDULE OF DOOR: GROUND FLOOR PLAN | 219 X444 P 1 X 24 944 | | GESIGNATION OF APRROVER
Floor: | =1 o 0T 0 00 T 0 702 5702 51 [ BUILDING NAME NAME LENGTH HEIGHT NOS BUILDING NAME NAVE LENGTH HEIGHT NOS FIRSTFLOORPLAN | 213 X443 X1 X 1 942 942
Total: | 10941 | 109.41 7.19 10.99 91.23 00 round Floor : : : : : : C (1416 18) Vi 060 100 2] [Caa1618) D2 072 XE o Total - - 18.86
SPLIT 14, | DWELLING First Floor 109.41 6.20 4.79 0.00 98.42 98.42 00 1678 - - 1678 - - .
16,18 | UNIT 6185 6185 ) 4% 6.13 5140 00 | "Second Floor 6551 9.78 0.00 0.00 5572 5572 0] | (14 L 18) v 0.8 1.00 ot - (14 b 18) D5 076 213 03 | Staircase Checks (Table 8a-1)
ELESSSD Total: | 6185 | 6185 432 613 5140 00 | [ Terrace Floor 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0] | (14 L 18) WS 0.99 1.60 o1 2 (14 L 18) D3 0.76 213 O | ["Fioor Name StairCase Name | Flight Width Tread Width Riser Height
oA Total per | Typical Floor Total: 285.63 19.68 479 15.99 24516 24516 01 ( ) W4 110 1.60 02 ( ) D1 0.91 2.13 05 | MGROUNDFLOOR | oramcasE 00 030 030
Floor- =1 Total Number C (14 16 18) W3 1.22 1.60 01| | C(141618) D5 0.91 2.13 01| | PLAN : : :
Total : 61.85 61.85 432 6.13 51.40 00 | | of Same 3 C (1416 18) W2 2.00 1.60 01| | C(14 16 18) D 1.06 213 01| | FIRST FLOOR PLAN | STAIRCASE 1.00 0.25 0.17 el o B i
I I —1 o e Tl e e T — Y — LINR AR
Total: 265.98 265.98 18.30 20.81 226.86 01 Total 856.89 59.04 14.37 47.97 735.48 735.48 03 C (1416 18) w 4.28 1.60 02 C (1416 18) SD 3.79 2.13 01 PLAN OPEN STAIRCASE | 1.00 0.25 0.25
Grant of the permission is subject to the conditions mentioned in the permission letter. Permission letter and approved Plan PDF can be downloaded by scanning the QR code.
SO A1 (841 .00 x 594.00 MM) Based on the aforesaid permission the applicant reserves the rights to commence the construction from the day of issuance. Nevertheless; in case, for procuring the aforesaid permission, any document or system configuration for rules or information or parameters or drawings provided or attached is found to be incorrect or inconsistent with respect to prevailing bye-laws, by any authority or otherwise, the permission granted shall be considered as lapsed.Accuracy of Scrutiny Report and Drawing is subject to accuracy of end-user provided data, 3rd party

software/hardware/services, etc. SoftTech Engineers Ltd. is not liable for any damages which may arise from use, or inability to use the Application.Contents highlighted in magenta color are not verified. Texts printed in 'ltalics' and 'Blue' color are user inputs, which are not verified and not generated by scrutiny software.



Application No.: 1114BDP23240159 1114BP23240115

Development Permission No. :

Project Title : PLAN SHOWING PROPOSED RESIDENTIAL BUILDING ON F.P.NO.-5 OF D.T.P.S.NO. 413 (ENASAN-MUTHIYA-BILASIYA) [REVENUE SURVEY NO:- 7 (O.P.NO.:- 5), OF MOJE.:- BILASIYA, TALUKA.:- DASKROI, DISRICT. :- AHMEDABAD.JUNIT NO.15, 17 Inward No ODPS/2023/090884 Sheet 1M1/11
Inward Date Scale 1:100
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(Proposed) (Proposed) (SC 00)
OWNER'S NAME AND SIGNATURE
HEER DEVELOPERS PARTNER ANKIT PRAFULBHAI PATEL
UnitBUA Table for Building :C (15 17)
. Gross ) Deductions (Area in
Floor | Name $”'tSUA unitgUA | SMEUA | sqmt) Carpet Area | No. of Unit
P Area rea Wal | Stair Case ARCH/ENG'S NAME & SIGNATURE | STRUCTURE ENGINEER
SPLIT 15, | DWELLING
17 UNIT 9472 9472 6.79 3.70 84.23 01 CHIRAGKUMAR PRAGJIBHAI Bhavik Patel
EF%F’{\‘D Total: | 9472 | 9472 6.79 370 84.23 01 NAKRANI
Total per | Typical Floor
PLAN Floor: | =1 1114ERH14062701107 1114SE 10012400353
Total : 94.72 94.72 6.79 3.70 84.23 01 o _ SUPERVISOR'S NAME & SIGNATURE | DATE OF APPROVAL
SPLIT 15, | DWELLING 10041 10941 719 10.99 9123 oo | Building :C (15 17) Balcony Calculations Table 5470812073
17 UNIT Proposed FS| FO0R SIZE AREA TOTALARER NIRAVKUMAR HIMATBHAI
FIRST Total | 109411 10921 719 10.99 9123 00 Floor Namme Total Built Up Deductions from FSI(Area in Sq.mt.) Area (Sq.mt) Total FSI Area No. of Unit _FAél“EHANi Additional Chief Town Planner
POV | Totalper [ Typical Floor AR (S [ e e (SO | SCHEDULE OF WINDOW/VENTILATION: SCHEDULE OF DOOR: GROUNDFLOOR PLAN | 2.13 X444 X1 X 1 S44 944 | | DESIGNATION OF APRROVER:
Floor: | =1 S BUILDING NAME NAME LENGTH HEIGHT NOS BUILDING NAME NAVE LENGTH HEIGHT NOS FIRSTFLOORPLAN | 213 X443 X1 X 1 942 942
: ound Floor 110.71 3.70 0.00 15.99 91.02 91.02 01 Total ) 18.86
Total: | 109.41] 109.41 719 1099 91.23 00 C1517) V1 0.60 1.00 02| [C(1517) D4 072 2.13 01 e :
17 ONIT 61.85 61.85 4.32 6.13 51.40 00 | [Second Floor 6551 9.79 0.00 0.00 5572 5572 0 . (15 17) Vv 0.98 1.00 01 : (15 17) D5 0.76 213 03 | Staircase Checks (Table 8a-1)
Efggg') Total: | 6185 | 6185 432 6.13 51.40 00 | [Terrace Floor 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 o] (= (15 17) W5 099 160 0f - (15 17) D3 0.76 213 O | Fioor Name StairCase Name | Flight Width Tread Width Riser Height
LN Total per | Typical Floor Total: 285.63 19.69 479 15.99 24516 24516 01 (1517) W4 110 1.60 02 (1517) D1 0.91 2.13 05 | MGROUNDFLOOR | oramcasE 00 025 030
Floor -1 ol Number C(1517) w3 1.22 1.60 01| | C(1517) D5 0.91 2.13 01| | PLAN : : :
Total: | 6185 | 61.85 432 6.13 51.40 00 | | of Same 9 C(1517) W2 2.00 1,60 01| [ c(517) D 1.06 2.13 01| [ FIRST FLOOR PLAN | STAIRCASE 1.00 0.25 0.17
T — or| et o o [seoororioon | s 1o IR DI
Total: - - 26598 | 26598 | 18.30 20.81 226.86 01 Total: 571.26 39.38 9.58 31.98 490.32 490.32 02| [ cas17) w 428 1,60 02| [ cas17) sD 3.79 213 01| | PLAN OPEN STAIRCASE | 1.00 0.25 0.25
Grant of the permission is subject to the conditions mentioned in the permission letter. Permission letter and approved Plan PDF can be downloaded by scanning the QR code.

Based on the aforesaid permission the applicant reserves the rights to commence the construction from the day of issuance. Nevertheless; in case, for procuring the aforesaid permission, any document or system configuration for rules or information or parameters or drawings provided or attached is found to be incorrect or inconsistent with respect to prevailing bye-laws, by any authority or otherwise, the permission granted shall be considered as lapsed.Accuracy of Scrutiny Report and Drawing is subject to accuracy of end-user provided data, 3rd party
software/hardware/services, etc. SoftTech Engineers Ltd. is not liable for any damages which may arise from use, or inability to use the Application.Contents highlighted in magenta color are not verified. Texts printed in 'ltalics' and 'Blue' color are user inputs, which are not verified and not generated by scrutiny software.

SO_AT_(841.00_x_2594.00_MM)
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